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Rang Gruppe Total

1. Gurtnellen ASG 1 1161

>Jonas Hansen 390

>Christof Arnold 387

>Stephan Loretz 384

2. Schaffhausen AS 1 1152

>Svenja Wehle 384

>Sarah Viola Hügli 384

>Dino Vich 384

3. Ebnat-Kappel ASV 1 1140

>Larissa Bösch 377

>Marcel Schilliger 382

>Tamara Menzi 381
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Rang Gruppe Total

4. Rümlang ASV 1 1134

>Joëlle Pascale Baumgartner 379

>Yoric Pisà 376

>Renato Harlacher 379

5. Nürensdorf ASV 1 1117

>Peter Müller 352

>Sven Bachofner 382

>Jürg Ebnöther 383

6. Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1 1111

>Ralf Zellweger 377

>Andreas Schweizer 371

>Astrid Meier 363

7. Stadtschützen Burgdorf 1 1107

>Michael Gerber 382

>Roland Adolf 344

>Samuel Steiner 381

8. Bürglen ASV 1 1084

>Marcel Germann 354

>Joel Brüschweiler 393

>Tobias Moser 337

9. Horgen ASV 1 1076

>Katja Haller 349

>Cyril Tappolet 355

>Sonja Haller-Staub 372

10. Luzern AS Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 1 1076

>Stefan May 352

>Pius Wyss 354

>Peter Wirz 370
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Name Gruppe Resultat

Brüschweiler Joel Bürglen ASV 1 393

Hansen Jonas Gurtnellen ASG 1 390

Arnold Christof Gurtnellen ASG 1 387

Wehle Svenja Schaffhausen AS 1 384

Vich Dino Schaffhausen AS 1 384

Hügli Sarah Viola Schaffhausen AS 1 384

Loretz Stephan Gurtnellen ASG 1 384

Ebnöther Jürg Nürensdorf ASV 1 383

Schilliger Marcel Ebnat-Kappel ASV 1 382

Bachofner Sven Nürensdorf ASV 1 382

Gerber Michael Stadtschützen Burgdorf 1 382

Menzi Tamara Ebnat-Kappel ASV 1 381

Steiner Samuel Stadtschützen Burgdorf 1 381

Baumgartner Joëlle Pascale Rümlang ASV 1 379

Harlacher Renato Rümlang ASV 1 379

Bösch Larissa Ebnat-Kappel ASV 1 377

Zellweger Ralf Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1 377

Pisà Yoric Rümlang ASV 1 376

Haller-Staub Sonja Horgen ASV 1 372

Schweizer Andreas Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1 371

Wirz Peter Luzern AS Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 1 370

Meier Astrid Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1 363

Tappolet Cyril Horgen ASV 1 355

Germann Marcel Bürglen ASV 1 354

Wyss Pius Luzern AS Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 1 354

Müller Peter Nürensdorf ASV 1 352

May Stefan Luzern AS Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 1 352

Haller Katja Horgen ASV 1 349

Adolf Roland Stadtschützen Burgdorf 1 344

Moser Tobias Bürglen ASV 1 337
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